
POWERSHRED® 485i

Large Offi ce Strip Cut shredder with 100% Jam Proof System 
For 20+ users
• 100% Jam Proof eliminates paper jams and powers through tough jobs 

• SafeSense® Technology immediately stops shredding when hands touch the paper entry 

•  Energy savings system reduces in-use energy consumption and powers down after 2 
minutes of inactivity

•  Features wide 405mm paper entry plus continuous duty motor 
for non-stop shredding 

• Sleek, modern design

•  Shreds 40-42 sheets per pass into 5.8mm 
strip-cut particles

• Shreds credit cards, staples, paperclips and CDs

• 141L pull-out bin for easy emptying

• 2 year full warranty/ 20 year cutter warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name Sheet Capacity Cut Type Cut Size / mm Throat width Security Level Bin Capacity Run Time Also Shreds Warranty

485i 40-42 Strip-Cut 5.8 405 DIN 2 142 L Continuous 2/20 yr
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POWERSHRED® 485i
 Unique Features

 LOGISTICS

Model Name Country version Item Number Retail Barcode Outer Barcode
Product Dim 

(mm)
Product Weight 

(kg)
Outer Dim (mm) Outer Weight (kg)

485i
EU
UK
CH

4699501
4699501
4699701

043859627288 
043859627288 
043859633159

50043859627283 
50043859627283 
50043859633154

965 x 559 x 508 73 kg 1118 x 712 x 864 79 kg

SafeSense® Technology 
immediately stops shredding when 
hands touch the paper entry 

100% Jam Proof eliminates 
paper jams and powers through 
tough jobs 

Energy savings system reduces 
in-use energy consumption and 
powers down after 2 min of 
inactivity

How the 100% Jam Proof System works: 

The shredder electronically measures paper thickness to 
prevent jams
Watch the light bar while you shred:

  Green-Yellow = within shredder capabilities

  Red = overfeeding, remove excess paper to continue

If a misfeed occurs our 100% Jam Proof System will power 
through it!


