POWERSHRED[®] 485i

Large Office Strip Cut shredder with 100% Jam Proof System For 20+ users

- 100% Jam Proof eliminates paper jams and powers through tough jobs
- SafeSense® Technology immediately stops shredding when hands touch the paper entry
- Energy savings system reduces in-use energy consumption and powers down after 2 minutes of inactivity
- Features wide 405mm paper entry plus continuous duty motor for non-stop shredding
- Sleek, modern design
- Shreds 40-42 sheets per pass into 5.8mm strip-cut particles
- Shreds credit cards, staples, paperclips and CDs
- 141L pull-out bin for easy emptying
- 2 year full warranty/ 20 year cutter warranty





Fellowes

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name	Sheet Capacity	Cut Type	Cut Size / mm	Throat width	Security Level	Bin Capacity	Run Time	Also Shreds	Warranty
485i	40-42	Strip-Cut	5.8	405	DIN 2	142 L	Continuous		2/20 yr



POWERSHRED[®] 485i

Unique Features



How the 100% Jam Proof System works:

The shredder electronically measures paper thickness to prevent jams

Watch the light bar while you shred:

Green-Yellow = within shredder capabilities

Red = overfeeding, remove excess paper to continue If a misfeed occurs our 100% Jam Proof System will power through it!



LOGISTICS

Model Name	Country version	ltem Number	Retail Barcode	Outer Barcode	Product Dim (mm)	Product Weight (kg)	Outer Dim (mm)	Outer Weight (kg)
485i	EU	4699501	043859627288	50043859627283				
	UK	4699501	043859627288	50043859627283	965 x 559 x 508	73 kg	1118 x 712 x 864	79 kg
	СН	4699701	043859633159	50043859633154				

